MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A

Matchday 26
SERIE A CHAMPIONSHIP 2025-26

VS

Roma 22/02/2026
OLIMPICO 20:45

Referee: MARCO DI BELLO Fourth official: : JUAN LUCA SACCHI
Assistant referee: KALED BAHRI V.A.R.: LUIGI NASCA
Assistant referee: MARCO CEOLIN AV.AR.: FRANCESCO MERAVIGLIA



Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

OVERALL PTS P w D L GF GA GD
SO B BN BN BN N N N
pomese______________| « ] =] s | o o] a] = ] o2
HOME/AWAY PTS B w D L GF GA AVG
promese | =} o ] ] s Lo L]

e N

1-3
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CAPS A GOALS A CAPS 2025-26 GOALS 2025-26 MINS. 2025-26

GOALKEEPERS

32 DEVISESTIVEN VASQUEZ LLACH 32 0 0 0 0
70 GIORGIO DE MARZI 0 0 0 0 0
73 ALESSIO MARCACCINI 0 0 0 0 0
91 RADOSLAW DOMINIK ZELEZNY 0 0 0 0 0
95 PIERLUIGI GOLLINI 139 0 0 0 0
99 MILE SVILAR 81 0 25 0 2450
2 DEVYNE FABIAN JAIRO RENSCH 27 0 13 0 566
3 JOSE ANGEL ESMORIS TASENDE 59 2 5 0 404
5 OBITE EVAN NDICKA 83 0 20 0 1894
12 KONSTANTINOS TSIMIKAS 13 0 13 0 471
19 MEHMET ZEKI CELIK 94 1 22 1 1893
22 MARIO HERMOSO CANSECO 25 1 17 1 1392
23 GIANLUCA MANCINI 271 18 24 0 2319
24 JAN STANISLAW ZIOLKOWSKI 10 0 10 0 488
43 WESLEY VINiCIUS FRANGA LIMA 23 3 23 3 1998
76 JACOPO MIRRA 0 0 0 0 0
77 EMANUELE LULLI 0 0 0 0 0
87 DANIELE GHILARDI 35 0 n 0 640
4 BRYANCRISTANTE 327 30 24 1 2171
7 LORENZO PELLEGRINI 293 48 17 3 1035
8 NEIL YONIEL AYNAQUI 15 0 15 0 579
17 KOUADIO EMMANUEL BORIS KONE 56 4 22 2 2110
61 NICCOLO PISILLI 42 2 12 0 530
69 MUHAMMED BAH 0 0 0 0 0
9 ARTEM DOVBYK 45 15 13 3 440
1 EVANJOE FERGUSON 16 3 16 3 844
14 DONYELL MALEN 5 5 5 5 407
18 MATIAS SOULE MALVANO 103 23 25 6 1766
20 LORENZO VENTURINO 12 2 6 0 133
21 PAULO EXEQUIEL DYBALA 365 131 17 2 132
68 ANTONIO ARENA 0 0 n
75 MATTIA DELLA ROCCA 0 0 0 0 0
78 ROBINIO VAZ 0 0 87
92 STEPHAN EL SHAARAWY 338 72 13 0 449
97 BRYAN ZARAGOZA MARTINEZ 2 0 2 0 85
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Gian Piero Gasperini
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CAPS A GOALS A CAPS 2025-26 GOALS 2025-26 MINS. 2025-26

GOALKEEPERS
1 EMIL AUDERO MULYADI 197 0 21 0 2072
16 MARCO SILVESTRI 173 0 4 0 384
69 LAPO FRANCESCO NAVA 1 0 0 0 0
96 MARCO CASSIN 0 0 0 0 0

3 GIUSEPPE PEZZELLA 200 1 19 0 1695
4 TOMMASO BARBIERI 21 0 18 0 1337
5 SEBASTIANO LUPERTO 200 5 21 1 2040
6 FEDERICO BASCHIROTTO 137 7 25 2 2456
15 MATTEO BIANCHETTI 73 2 19 0 1684
22 ROMANO FLORIANI MUSSOLINI 20 0 20 0 891
23 FEDERICO CECCHERINI 226 5 8 0 428
24 FILIPPO TERRACCIANO 80 2 24 2 2284
30 MIKAYIL NGOR FAYE 7 0 7 0 268
55 FRANCESCO FOLINO n 1 n 1 387
2 MORTEN THORSBY 161 12 15 3 982
7 ALESSIO ZERBIN 70 1 20 0 187
18 MICHELE COLLOCOLO 6 0 6 0 336
27 JARIVANDEPUTTE 21 0 21 0 1453
29 YOUSSEF MALEH 120 2 12 0 794
32 MARTIN ISMAEL PAYERO 71 4 17 1 1233
33 ALBERTO GRASSI 237 6 19 0 140
38 WARREN PIERRE BONDO 73 1 20 0 1482
84 ADRIAN LICKUNAS 0 0 0 0 0
9 MILAN DJURIC 169 22 15 0 289
10 JAMIE RICHARD VARDY 21 5 21 5 1814
14 FARIS PEMI MOUMBAGNA 5 0 5 0 122
77 CHIDOZIE DAVID OKEREKE 76 14 2 0 91
90 FEDERICO BONAZZOLI 164 28 22 5 1488
99 ARNALDO ANTONIO SANABRIA AYALA 198 40 18 1 696
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Davide Nicola
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Hochday2s  NAPoL fora____________|

EEEE 40'SPINAZZOLA, 82" ALISSON 7,71 (P)MALEN

Matchday 24+
GIORNATA 09/02/2026

CAGLIARI

25', 65'MALEN

GIORNATA 02/02/2026

49' EKKELENKAMP

Matchday 224 MILAN

GIORNATA 25/01/2026 |  pEy | EGRINF (P)LO. PELLEGRINI 62’ DE WINTER

Matchday 214 TORINO m

GIORNATA 18/01/2026 26'MALEN, 72' DYBALA

GENOA

Matchday 25*
GIORNATA 15/02/2026

Matchday 241 ATALANTA CREMONESE |
GIORNATA 09/02/2026 i
13' KRSTOVIC, 25 ZAPPACOSTA 90' THORSBY

INTER

Matchday 23*
GIORNATA 01/02/2026

16' L. MARTINEZ, 31" ZIELINSKI

ooz _H

GIORNATA 25/01/2026 3 FADERA

GIORNATA 19/01/2026

Goals Scored 1.24 0.84
Goal Conceded 0.64 1.32
Total Attempts 12.92 8.92
Attempts on target 4.72 3.12
Assists 0.8 0.72
Passes Completed 442.96 316.56
Pass Accuracy % 85 79
Fouls Committed 14.76 13.08
Dribblings 14.16 9.16
Key Passes 9.04 5.84
Offsides 1.56 1.68
Corners 4.92 3.28
Crosses Completed 2.68 2.52
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ATALANTA
BOLOGNA
LAZIO
SASSUOLO
UDINESE
PARMA
CAGLIARI
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GENOA
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LECCE
FIORENTINA
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HELLAS VERONA

SASSUOLO
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CAGLIARI
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ROMA
FIORENTINA
BOLOGNA
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VS
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VS
Vs
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HELLAS VERONA
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INTER

LAZIO

TORINO

NAPOLI

PARMA
CREMONESE
PISA

UDINESE

PTS P
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20/02/2026 20:45
21/02/2026 15:00
21/02/2026 18:00
21/02/2026 20:45
22/02/202612:30
22/02/2026 15:00
22/02/2026 18:00
22/02/2026 20:45
23/02/2026 18:30
23/02/2026 20:45

GF
60
41
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34
34
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28
18
28
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29
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35
38
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35
44

39
42
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+39
+22
+13
+20
+20
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RANKING Goals(Penalty)
1 L.MARTINEZ INT 14 (0)
2 NICOPAZ COM 9 (0)
3 PULISIC ML 8 (0)
3 RAFAEL LEAO ML 8 (2)
3 H@JLUND NAP 8 (m
3 YILDiZ Juv 8 ()]
3 DOUVIKAS COM 8 (m
8 CALHANOGLU INT 7 (3)
8 M.THURAM INT 7 (0)
8 KRSTOVIC ATA 7 (0)
8 CASTRO BOL 7 (0)
8 ORBAN VER 7 (2)
8 KEAN FlIO 7 (2)
8 DAVIS upl 7 (3)
8 ORSOLINI BOL 7 (3)
8 PELLEGRINO PAR 7 ()]
17 SCAMACCA ATA & (2)
17 MCTOMINAY NAP 6 (0)
17 VLASIC TOR 6 (3)

TEAMS RANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
6

INTER
JUVENTUS
MILAN
COMO
NAPOLI
BOLOGNA
ATALANTA

Goals Goals p. game

8 ROMA

9 FIORENTINA
9 SASSUOLO
9 GENOA

12 UDINESE
12 CAGLIARI
14 LAZIO

15 TORINO

16 CREMONESE
17 PISA

18 HELLAS VERONA
19 PARMA

20 LECCE

60 2.4
43 1.72
41 1.64
39 1.56
38 1.52
34 1.36
34 1.36
31 1.24
29 1.16
29 1.16
29 1.16
28 112
28 112
26 1.04
25 1

Al 0.84
20 0.8
19 0.76
18 0.72
17 0.68

TEAMS RANKING
1 INTER

2 JUVENTUS
3 ATALANTA
4 COMO

5 FIORENTINA
6 ROMA

7 MILAN

8 NAPOLI

9 BOLOGNA
10 TORINO

11 UDINESE
12 PARMA

13 GENOA

14 LAZIO

15 SASSUOLO
16 HELLAS VERONA
17 LECCE

18 PISA

19 CAGLIARI
20 CREMONESE

Tot Shots On Target Wide Blocked

456
406
360
357
337
323
321
318
315
289
286
283
275
273
265
263
250
245
243

223

159
154
115
129
92
18
116
13
98
103
90
75
98
93
92
95
62
69
83
78
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156
19
122
133
124
115
m
102
125
100
108
97
105
94
97
86
92
102
88
76

128
124
116
87
103
86
84
93
83
84
81
100
66
76
69
75
90
65
66
65



&2
[

ROMA
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TEAMS RANKING

1 INTER 46 1.84

2 JUVENTUS 29 1.16

2 COMO 29 1.16

4 MILAN 28 112

5 NAPOLI 26 1.04

6 CAGLIARI 24 0.96

7 BOLOGNA 23 0.92

8 ATALANTA 22 0.88

9 SASSUOLO 21 0.84

10 ROMA 20 0.8

11 UDINESE 18 0.72

1 CREMONESE 18 0.72

13 TORINO 16 0.64

13 GENOA 16 0.64

13 LAZIO 16 0.64

16 FIORENTINA 14 0.56

17 HELLAS VERONA 12 0.48

17 LECCE 12 0.48

19 PARMA 10 0.4

19 PISA 10 0.4
TEAMS RANKING Key Passes*

1 INTER 13.52

2 JUVENTUS 11.16

3 COMO 9.92

4 ATALANTA 9.36

5 MILAN 9.2

7 NAPOLI 8.52

8 FIORENTINA 8.44

9 BOLOGNA 8.4

10 PARMA 7.2

11 TORINO 7.08

12 LAZIO 6.8

12 SASSUOLO 6.8

14 UDINESE 6.72

15 HELLAS VERONA 6.6

16 GENOA 6.52

17 CAGLIARI 6.44

18 LECCE 6.2

18 PISA 6.2

20 CREMONESE

* Average values per match.

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

Assists  Average

5.84

TEAMS RANKING

1
2
3
4
5

INTER
NAPOLI
COMO
JUVENTUS
MILAN

6 ROMA

7
8
9
10
n
12
13
14

LAZIO
ATALANTA
BOLOGNA
FIORENTINA
SASSUOLO
CAGLIARI
GENOA
TORINO

15 CREMONESE

16
17
18
19
20

* Average values per match.

UDINESE

PARMA

LECCE

HELLAS VERONA
PISA

TEAMS RANKING

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

14

—_
ol

17
18
19
20

* Average values per match.

ROMA
JUVENTUS
INTER
NAPOLI
HELLAS VERONA
LECCE
ATALANTA
GENOA
BOLOGNA
PISA
PARMA
TORINO
UDINESE
CAGLIARI
FIORENTINA
SASSUOLO
CREMONESE
COMO
LAZIO
MILAN

v ST

Passes Completed* %

497.16 88
490.8 87
489.2 88
485.04 88
451.08 88
442.96 85
429.76 86
427.48 85
382.92 83
381.32 85
347 83
341.96 82
318.28 80
318 81
316.56 79
313 81
309.2 80
283.16 71
268.2 75
260.24 71

Recoveries*
54.32
53.04
52.12

51.12
50.32
49.52
48.28
48.16

48
46.72
46.48
46.44
46.32
46.16
45.6

45
43.96

43.8
43.72
43.28
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TEAMS RANKING Corners
1 INTER 168
2 ATALANTA 141
3 NAPOLI 129
4 JUVENTUS 128

(sROMA 123 |
6 LECCE 18
6 FIORENTINA 18
8 BOLOGNA n7
9 MILAN n3
10 UDINESE m
11 COMO 104
12 PARMA 100
12 TORINO 100
14 PISA 96
15 HELLAS VERONA 93
15 GENOA 93
15 SASSUOLO 93
18 LAZIO 90
19 CAGLIARI 88
20 CREMONESE 82

TEAMS RANKING

1

W W O OO O 01 N AN

— N
N S

INTER
FIORENTINA
NAPOLI
JUVENTUS
MILAN
BOLOGNA
LAZIO
ATALANTA
UDINESE
PISA
SASSUOLO
LECCE

v ST

14 PARMA

15

16 HELLAS VERONA

GENOA

[l 3 o

17 ROMA

18
18

COMO
CAGLIARI

20 TORINO

N o1 o1
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v ST

PARMA VS  CAGLIARI 27/02/2026 20:45

COMO VS LECCE 28/02/2026 15:00
HELLASVERONA VS  NAPOLI 28/02/2026 18:00

INTER VS  GENOA 28/02/2026 20:45
CREMONESE VS  MILAN 01/03/2026 12:30
SASSUOLO VS  ATALANTA 01/03/2026 15:00
TORINO VS  LAZIO 01/03/2026 18:00

ROMA VS  JUVENTUS 01/03/2026 20:45

PISA VS  BOLOGNA 02/03/202618:30

UDINESE VS  FIORENTINA 02/03/2026 20:45
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