

MATCH PROGRAM



SERIE A

Matchday 26

SERIE A CHAMPIONSHIP 2025-26



ROMA



CREMONESE

VS

Roma 22/02/2026
OLIMPICO 20:45

Referee: **MARCO DI BELLO**
Assistant referee: **KALED BAHRI**
Assistant referee: **MARCO CEOLIN**

Fourth official: **JUAN LUCA SACCHI**
V.A.R.: **LUIGI NASCA**
A.V.A.R.: **FRANCESCO MERAVIGLIA**

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



SERIE A 2025-26

OVERALL	PTS	P	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD
ROMA	47	25	15	2	8	31	16	+15
CREMONESE	24	25	5	9	11	21	33	-12
HOME/AWAY	PTS	P	W	D	L	GF	GA	AVG
ROMA	25	12	8	1	3	16	6	1.33
CREMONESE	12	13	3	3	7	10	18	0.77

HEAD TO HEAD - LAST 5 MATCHES

23/11/2025	CREMONESE	ROMA	1-3
	93' FOLINO	17' SOULE, 64' FERGUSON, 69' WESLEY	
28/02/2023	CREMONESE	ROMA	2-1
	17' TSADJOUT, 83' (P) CIOFANI	71' SPINAZZOLA	
22/08/2022	ROMA	CREMONESE	1-0
	65' SMALLING		
11/02/1996	ROMA	CREMONESE	3-0
	25' DI BIAGIO, 33' BALBO, 89' CAPIOLI		
24/09/1995	CREMONESE	ROMA	0-1
		68' (O) TENTONI	

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



SQUADS

ROMA	CAPS A	GOALS A	CAPS 2025-26	GOALS 2025-26	MINS. 2025-26
GOALKEEPERS					
32 DEVIS ESTIVEN VASQUEZ LLACH	32	0	0	0	0
70 GIORGIO DE MARZI	0	0	0	0	0
73 ALESSIO MARCACCINI	0	0	0	0	0
91 RADOSLAW DOMINIK ŻELEZNY	0	0	0	0	0
95 PIERLUIGI GOLLINI	139	0	0	0	0
99 MILE SVILAR	81	0	25	0	2450
DEFENDERS					
2 DEVYNE FABIAN JAIRO RENSCH	27	0	13	0	566
3 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ESMORIS TASENDE	59	2	5	0	404
5 OBITE EVAN NDICKA	83	0	20	0	1894
12 KONSTANTINOS TSIMIKAS	13	0	13	0	471
19 MEHMET ZEKI ÇELIK	94	1	22	1	1893
22 MARIO HERMOSO CANSECO	25	1	17	1	1392
23 GIANLUCA MANCINI	271	18	24	0	2319
24 JAN STANISLAW ZIÓŁKOWSKI	10	0	10	0	488
43 WESLEY VINÍCIUS FRANÇA LIMA	23	3	23	3	1998
76 JACOPO MIRRA	0	0	0	0	0
77 EMANUELE LULLI	0	0	0	0	0
87 DANIELE GHILARDI	35	0	11	0	640
MIDFIELDERS					
4 BRYAN CRISTANTE	327	30	24	1	2171
7 LORENZO PELLEGRINI	293	48	17	3	1035
8 NEIL YONI EL AYNAOUI	15	0	15	0	579
17 KOUADIO EMMANUEL BORIS KONE	56	4	22	2	2110
61 NICCOLÒ PISILLI	42	2	12	0	530
69 MUHAMMED BAH	0	0	0	0	0
FORWARDS					
9 ARTEM DOVBYK	45	15	13	3	440
11 EVAN JOE FERGUSON	16	3	16	3	844
14 DONYELL MALEN	5	5	5	5	407
18 MATÍAS SOULE MALVANO	103	23	25	6	1766
20 LORENZO VENTURINO	12	2	6	0	133
21 PAULO EXEQUIEL DYBALA	365	131	17	2	1132
68 ANTONIO ARENA	1	0	1	0	11
75 MATTIA DELLA ROCCA	0	0	0	0	0
78 ROBINIO VAZ	4	0	4	0	87
92 STEPHAN EL SHAARAWY	338	72	13	0	449
97 BRYAN ZARAGOZA MARTINEZ	2	0	2	0	85
STAFF					
Coach	Gian Piero Gasperini				

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



SQUADS

CREMONESE	CAPS A	GOALS A	CAPS 2025-26	GOALS 2025-26	MINS. 2025-26
GOALKEEPERS					
1 EMIL AUDERO MULYADI	197	0	21	0	2072
16 MARCO SILVESTRI	173	0	4	0	384
69 LAPO FRANCESCO NAVA	1	0	0	0	0
96 MARCO CASSIN	0	0	0	0	0
DEFENDERS					
3 GIUSEPPE PEZZELLA	200	1	19	0	1695
4 TOMMASO BARBIERI	21	0	18	0	1337
5 SEBASTIANO LUPERTO	200	5	21	1	2040
6 FEDERICO BASCHIROTTI	137	7	25	2	2456
15 MATTEO BIANCHETTI	73	2	19	0	1684
22 ROMANO FLORIANI MUSSOLINI	20	0	20	0	891
23 FEDERICO CECCHERINI	226	5	8	0	428
24 FILIPPO TERRACCIANO	80	2	24	2	2284
30 MIKAYIL NGOR FAYE	7	0	7	0	268
55 FRANCESCO FOLINO	11	1	11	1	387
MIDFIELDERS					
2 MORTEN THORSBY	161	12	15	3	982
7 ALESSIO ZERBIN	70	1	20	0	1187
18 MICHELE COLLOCOLO	6	0	6	0	336
27 JARI VANDEPUTTE	21	0	21	0	1453
29 YOUSSEF MALEH	120	2	12	0	794
32 MARTIN ISMAEL PAYERO	71	4	17	1	1233
33 ALBERTO GRASSI	237	6	19	0	1140
38 WARREN PIERRE BONDO	73	1	20	0	1482
84 ADRIAN LICKUNAS	0	0	0	0	0
FORWARDS					
9 MILAN DJURIC	169	22	15	0	289
10 JAMIE RICHARD VARDY	21	5	21	5	1814
14 FARIS PEMI MOUMBAGNA	5	0	5	0	122
77 CHIDOZIE DAVID OKEREKE	76	14	2	0	91
90 FEDERICO BONAZZOLI	164	28	22	5	1488
99 ARNALDO ANTONIO SANABRIA AYALA	198	40	18	1	696
STAFF					
Coach	Davide Nicola				

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



LAST 5 MATCHES

ROMA			
Matchday 25 ^A GIORNATA 15/02/2026	NAPOLI 40' SPINAZZOLA, 82' ALISSON	ROMA 7, 71' (P) MALEN	2-2
Matchday 24 ^A GIORNATA 09/02/2026	ROMA 25', 65' MALEN	CAGLIARI	2-0
Matchday 23 ^A GIORNATA 02/02/2026	UDINESE 49' EKKELENKAMP	ROMA	1-0
Matchday 22 ^A GIORNATA 25/01/2026	ROMA LO. PELLEGRINI' (P) LO. PELLEGRINI	MILAN 62' DE WINTER	1-1
Matchday 21 ^A GIORNATA 18/01/2026	TORINO	ROMA 26' MALEN, 72' DYBALA	0-2

CREMONESE			
Matchday 25 ^A GIORNATA 15/02/2026	CREMONESE	GENOA	0-0
Matchday 24 ^A GIORNATA 09/02/2026	ATALANTA 13' KRSTOVIĆ, 25' ZAPPACOSTA	CREMONESE 90' THORSBY	2-1
Matchday 23 ^A GIORNATA 01/02/2026	CREMONESE	INTER 16' L. MARTÍNEZ, 31' ZIELIŃSKI	0-2
Matchday 22 ^A GIORNATA 25/01/2026	SASSUOLO 3' FADERA	CREMONESE	1-0
Matchday 21 ^A GIORNATA 19/01/2026	CREMONESE	HELLAS VERONA	0-0

TEAMS COMPARISON (Average Values)

	ROMA	CREMONESE
Goals Scored	1.24	0.84
Goal Conceded	0.64	1.32
Total Attempts	12.92	8.92
Attempts on target	4.72	3.12
Assists	0.8	0.72
Passes Completed	442.96	316.56
Pass Accuracy %	85	79
Fouls Committed	14.76	13.08
Dribblings	14.16	9.16
Key Passes	9.04	5.84
Offsides	1.56	1.68
Corners	4.92	3.28
Crosses Completed	2.68	2.52

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



MATCHDAY 26

SASSUOLO	VS	HELLAS VERONA	20/02/2026 20:45
JUVENTUS	VS	COMO	21/02/2026 15:00
LECCE	VS	INTER	21/02/2026 18:00
CAGLIARI	VS	LAZIO	21/02/2026 20:45
GENOA	VS	TORINO	22/02/2026 12:30
ATALANTA	VS	NAPOLI	22/02/2026 15:00
MILAN	VS	PARMA	22/02/2026 18:00
ROMA	VS	CREMONESE	22/02/2026 20:45
FIorentina	VS	PISA	23/02/2026 18:30
BOLOGNA	VS	UDINESE	23/02/2026 20:45

STANDING SERIE A

	PTS	P	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD
INTER	61	25	20	1	4	60	21	+39
MILAN	54	25	15	9	1	41	19	+22
NAPOLI	50	25	15	5	5	38	25	+13
ROMA	47	25	15	2	8	31	16	+15
JUVENTUS	46	25	13	7	5	43	23	+20
COMO	42	25	11	9	5	39	19	+20
ATALANTA	42	25	11	9	5	34	21	+13
BOLOGNA	33	25	9	6	10	34	32	+2
LAZIO	33	25	8	9	8	26	25	+1
SASSUOLO	32	25	9	5	11	29	35	-6
UDINESE	32	25	9	5	11	28	38	-10
PARMA	29	25	7	8	10	18	31	-13
CAGLIARI	28	25	7	7	11	28	35	-7
TORINO	27	25	7	6	12	25	44	-19
GENOA	24	25	5	9	11	29	37	-8
CREMONESE	24	25	5	9	11	21	33	-12
LECCE	24	25	6	6	13	17	31	-14
FIorentina	21	25	4	9	12	29	39	-10
PISA	15	25	1	12	12	20	42	-22
HELLAS VERONA	15	25	2	9	14	19	43	-24

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45



ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



LEADING SCORERS

RANKING		Goals(Penalty)	
1	L. MARTÍNEZ	INT	14 (0)
2	NICO PAZ	COM	9 (0)
3	PULISIC	MIL	8 (0)
3	RAFAEL LEÃO	MIL	8 (2)
3	HØJLUND	NAP	8 (1)
3	YILDIZ	JUV	8 (1)
3	DOUVIKAS	COM	8 (1)
8	ÇALHANOĞLU	INT	7 (3)
8	M. THURAM	INT	7 (0)
8	KRSTOVIĆ	ATA	7 (0)
8	CASTRO	BOL	7 (0)
8	ORBAN	VER	7 (2)
8	KEAN	FIO	7 (2)
8	DAVIS	UDI	7 (3)
8	ORSOLINI	BOL	7 (3)
8	PELLEGRINO	PAR	7 (1)
17	SCAMACCA	ATA	6 (2)
17	MCTOMINAY	NAP	6 (0)
17	VLAŠIĆ	TOR	6 (3)

TEAMS RANKING

TEAMS RANKING	Goals	Goals p. game	
1	INTER	60	2.4
2	JUVENTUS	43	1.72
3	MILAN	41	1.64
4	COMO	39	1.56
5	NAPOLI	38	1.52
6	BOLOGNA	34	1.36
6	ATALANTA	34	1.36
8	ROMA	31	1.24
9	FIorentINA	29	1.16
9	SASSUOLO	29	1.16
9	GENOA	29	1.16
12	UDINESE	28	1.12
12	CAGLIARI	28	1.12
14	LAZIO	26	1.04
15	TORINO	25	1
16	CREMONESE	21	0.84
17	PISA	20	0.8
18	HELLAS VERONA	19	0.76
19	PARMA	18	0.72
20	LECCE	17	0.68

TEAMS RANKING	Tot Shots	On Target	Wide	Blocked	
1	INTER	456	159	156	128
2	JUVENTUS	406	154	119	124
3	ATALANTA	360	115	122	116
4	COMO	357	129	133	87
5	FIorentINA	337	92	124	103
6	ROMA	323	118	115	86
7	MILAN	321	116	111	84
8	NAPOLI	318	113	102	93
9	BOLOGNA	315	98	125	83
10	TORINO	289	103	100	84
11	UDINESE	286	90	109	81
12	PARMA	283	75	97	100
13	GENOA	275	98	105	66
14	LAZIO	273	93	94	76
15	SASSUOLO	265	92	97	69
16	HELLAS VERONA	263	95	86	75
17	LECCE	250	62	92	90
18	PISA	245	69	102	65
19	CAGLIARI	243	83	88	66
20	CREMONESE	223	78	76	65

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45

ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



TEAMS RANKING	Assists	Average
1 INTER	46	1.84
2 JUVENTUS	29	1.16
2 COMO	29	1.16
4 MILAN	28	1.12
5 NAPOLI	26	1.04
6 CAGLIARI	24	0.96
7 BOLOGNA	23	0.92
8 ATALANTA	22	0.88
9 SASSUOLO	21	0.84
10 ROMA	20	0.8
11 UDINESE	18	0.72
11 CREMONESE	18	0.72
13 TORINO	16	0.64
13 GENOA	16	0.64
13 LAZIO	16	0.64
16 FIORENTINA	14	0.56
17 HELLAS VERONA	12	0.48
17 LECCE	12	0.48
19 PARMA	10	0.4
19 PISA	10	0.4

TEAMS RANKING	Passes Completed*	%
1 INTER	497.16	88
2 NAPOLI	490.8	87
3 COMO	489.2	88
4 JUVENTUS	485.04	88
5 MILAN	451.08	88
6 ROMA	442.96	85
7 LAZIO	429.76	86
8 ATALANTA	427.48	85
9 BOLOGNA	382.92	83
10 FIORENTINA	381.32	85
11 SASSUOLO	347	83
12 CAGLIARI	341.96	82
13 GENOA	318.28	80
14 TORINO	318	81
15 CREMONESE	316.56	79
16 UDINESE	313	81
17 PARMA	309.2	80
18 LECCE	283.16	77
19 HELLAS VERONA	268.2	75
20 PISA	260.24	77

* Average values per match.

TEAMS RANKING	Key Passes*
1 INTER	13.52
2 JUVENTUS	11.16
3 COMO	9.92
4 ATALANTA	9.36
5 MILAN	9.2
6 ROMA	9.04
7 NAPOLI	8.52
8 FIORENTINA	8.44
9 BOLOGNA	8.4
10 PARMA	7.2
11 TORINO	7.08
12 LAZIO	6.8
12 SASSUOLO	6.8
14 UDINESE	6.72
15 HELLAS VERONA	6.6
16 GENOA	6.52
17 CAGLIARI	6.44
18 LECCE	6.2
18 PISA	6.2
20 CREMONESE	5.84

* Average values per match.

TEAMS RANKING	Recoveries*
1 ROMA	54.32
2 JUVENTUS	53.04
3 INTER	52.12
4 NAPOLI	51.12
5 HELLAS VERONA	50.32
6 LECCE	49.52
7 ATALANTA	48.28
8 GENOA	48.16
9 BOLOGNA	48
10 PISA	46.72
11 PARMA	46.48
12 TORINO	46.44
13 UDINESE	46.32
14 CAGLIARI	46.16
15 FIORENTINA	45.6
16 SASSUOLO	45
17 CREMONESE	43.96
18 COMO	43.8
19 LAZIO	43.72
20 MILAN	43.28

* Average values per match.

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45



ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



TEAMS RANKING	Corners
1 INTER	168
2 ATALANTA	141
3 NAPOLI	129
4 JUVENTUS	128
5 ROMA	123
6 LECCE	118
6 FIORENTINA	118
8 BOLOGNA	117
9 MILAN	113
10 UDINESE	111
11 COMO	104
12 PARMA	100
12 TORINO	100
14 PISA	96
15 HELLAS VERONA	93
15 GENOA	93
15 SASSUOLO	93
18 LAZIO	90
19 CAGLIARI	88
20 CREMONESE	82

TEAMS RANKING	Posts
1 INTER	27
2 FIORENTINA	23
3 NAPOLI	20
3 JUVENTUS	20
5 MILAN	19
6 BOLOGNA	18
6 LAZIO	18
8 ATALANTA	16
9 UDINESE	14
9 PISA	14
11 SASSUOLO	13
12 LECCE	11
12 CREMONESE	11
14 PARMA	10
15 GENOA	8
16 HELLAS VERONA	7
17 ROMA	6
18 COMO	5
18 CAGLIARI	5
20 TORINO	2

Roma 22/02/2026 OLIMPICO 20:45



ROMA

VS

CREMONESE



NEXT ROUND

PARMA	VS	CAGLIARI	27/02/2026 20:45
COMO	VS	LECCE	28/02/2026 15:00
HELLAS VERONA	VS	NAPOLI	28/02/2026 18:00
INTER	VS	GENOA	28/02/2026 20:45
CREMONESE	VS	MILAN	01/03/2026 12:30
SASSUOLO	VS	ATALANTA	01/03/2026 15:00
TORINO	VS	LAZIO	01/03/2026 18:00
ROMA	VS	JUVENTUS	01/03/2026 20:45
PISA	VS	BOLOGNA	02/03/2026 18:30
UDINESE	VS	FIorentINA	02/03/2026 20:45